
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

St.Nr. 

68 
42 
99 

277 
501 
523 
505 
502 

67 
137 

33 
76 
41 

562 
24 

120 
577 

39 
271 
681 

65 
7 
4 

47 
64 

517 
568 

Name 

Gilles UNVERZAGT 
Cyrille Rousselle 
Pascal ETTEL 
julien     harant     
gilles saltzmann 
Pascal Wintenberger 
Bertrand GIEGEL 
anthony hilpipre 
Christian PACLET 
Daniel   Griffe     
Michel Dumortier 
Sylvain ECK 
Richard WEBER 
Jean - Pierre MUTZIG 
Thierry DOMMANGET 
Lionel JONCOUR 
Luc   LIEBIS   
André LAMY 
Olivier   DELAGNEAU   
Jacques   UNVERZAGT   
Pierre Dimbleval 
Jean  Armel     LE  FLOCH     
gil  begny 
Fabrice Hubrecht 
Fred     FONT     
Christophe Charrier 
Jean - Claude BUBENDORF 

Club 

Passion  vitesse 
MOTOTEAM95 
Motopassion 
slmc 

Passion  Vitesse 

passion  vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 
Mc  Vinneuf 
passion  vitesse 
Moto  Club    Du    RIED 
PASSION  VITESSE 
passion  vitesse 
Passio  Vitesse 
DCF 
passion  vitesse 

Passion  Vitesse 
Passion  vitesse     
Passion  vitesse 
Passio  Vitesse 

Passion  vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 

Klasse 

C+500 

PC+500 

PC+500 

C-500 

PC+500 

PC+500 

PC+500 

PC+500 

PC+500 

C-500 

C-500 

PC+500 

C+500 

PC+500 

C-500 

PC-500 

C+500 

C+500 

PC+500 

C+500 

C+500 

C+500 

C+500 

PC+500 

PC+500 

C+500 

PC-500 

Fahrzeug 

suzuki 
KAWASAKI 
Suzuki 
yamaha 
ducati 
Kawasaki 

ducati 
KAWASAKI 
Yamaha 
suzuki 
SUSUKI 
G O D IER - ­ ?G EN O U D  
suzuki 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
kawasaki 
DUCATI 
Kawasaki   
suzuki 
Suzuki 
SUZUKI    GS     
G O D IE R     G E N O U D  
Suzuki 
Kawasaki   
Ducati 
KAWASAKI 

Typ 

gsx 
ZXR750R 
GSXR 
tz 
851 
ZXR    J    91 

851   s3 
ZXR750 
TZ 
RGV 
GSXR 
P E R F O R M A N C E    R E P L I C A  
gsxr 
RG 
VFR    400 
GPZ 
750  Imola 
ZXR    750 
gsx 
Formula    RE1230 
GS 
1135R 
GSXR 
ZXR 
TT1  750 
KR1  s 

ccm 

1100 
750 
1052 
250 
851 
750 

851 
750 
350 
250 
750 
1000 
750 
500cm3 
400 
1100 
750 
1135 
1100 
1135 
1100 
1135 
750 
750 
750 
250 

Runden 

11 
11 
11 
10 
11 

5 
10 

7 
6 

11 
10 

9 
9 
9 

11 
11 

9 
10 

7 
9 
9 
4 
6 

10 
10 

9 
10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.255 
1:38.776 
1:39.231 
1:40.218 
1:40.698 
1:41.464 
1:41.747 
1:41.774 
1:42.471 
1:42.655 
1:43.424 
1:43.831 
1:44.167 
1:44.506 
1:45.013 
1:45.057 
1:45.338 
1:46.289 
1:46.580 
1:46.630 
1:46.633 
1:47.496 
1:47.794 
1:48.146 
1:48.541 
1:49.513 
1:50.820 

Diff. 

0.521 
0.976 
1.963 
2.443 
3.209 
3.492 
3.519 
4.216 
4.400 
5.169 
5.576 
5.912 
6.251 
6.758 
6.802 
7.083 
8.034 
8.325 
8.375 
8.378 
9.241 
9.539 
9.891 

10.286 
11.258 
12.565 

In Runde 

8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
4 
3 
3 
3 

11 
10 

8 
4 
6 

10 
9 
8 
8 
3 
5 
8 
3 
3 
9 
9 
8 
5 
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Aushang: _______ Uhr

11ème Trophée de I'Anneau du Rhin 
[1] VITESSE MOTO ANCIENNE 

Qualif 2 - VITESSE MOTO ANCIENNE 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 14:29:08 

Anneau du Rhin 3,700 km 

24.09.2016 14:30 
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Pos. 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

St.Nr. 

506 
44 
66 
45 
32 

6 
63 

512 
515 

27 
126 

29 

Name 

david rubis 
Claude   Bernuzzi 
Jordan ROHR 
Michel Pascal 
Fred Meyer 
Dominique   CARUSO   
Pascal   le  Roux     
Serge   HAMM     
Jan-Marc GRAFF 
patrick WILL 
Phil JARDOT 
claude schwartz 

Club 

passion  vitesse 

Passion  vitesse     

SM67 
Passion Vitesse 

Passion  Vitesse 

Klasse 

C+500 

PC+500 

PC+500 

C-500 

C-500 

C-500 

PC+500 

PC-500 

C+500 

C-500 

C-500 

PC+500 

Fahrzeug 

moto  guzzi 
kawasaki 
Kawasaki   
Yamaha 
yamaha 
Honda     
Bimota 
honda     
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
ducati 

Typ 

850  le    m ans     3 
zxr  750    j 
Zxr750j     
Tz250 
TZ 
CB    
YB9 
nc30 
900SS 
RDLC   
GPz    400 
sp3 

ccm 

850 
750 
750 
249cc 
350 
400 
600 
400 
900 
350 
500 
851 

Runden 

10 
10 

4 
9 
3 

10 
8 
3 
8 
6 
5 
6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:51.268 
1:51.482 
1:53.449 
1:57.258 
1:58.250 
1:58.662 
2:01.830 
2:02.682 
2:02.741 
2:04.785 
2:08.591 
2:09.935 

Diff. 

13.013 
13.227 
15.194 
19.003 
19.995 
20.407 
23.575 
24.427 
24.486 
26.530 
30.336 
31.680 

In Runde 

9 
10 

2 
6 
2 
7 
7 
3 
8 
4 
4 
3 
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